Inglis IV86001 01 - CABINET PARTS
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CABINET PARTS
For Models: V85001

(White)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
5~08 Litho in U.S A (LT) (psw) 1

Part No W10270147 Rev. A

Inglis Residential Inglis V86001 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - CABINET PARTS
Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number

8535831
W10110133
W10151578
W10185986
343641
693995
8541400
3394202
3397659
3396805
3394208
694415
3406109
697773
8066217
3404413

280043

3406107
3395530

Replaced By

Status

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available

Part Description
Instructions, Installation
Sheet, Cycle Feature
Use & Care Guide
WIRING DIAGRAM
Screw, 10AB X 1/2
Screw, Hex Head
Bracket, Cabinet
Cover, Terminal Block
Block, Terminal
Panel-Rear

Cord, Power

Clip, Strain Relief
Door Switch Assembly
Screw

Hinge, Top

Plug, Hinge Hole

20ELECTRIC DRYER


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511375-residential-inglis-iv86001-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433504-inglis-681414-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431665-inglis-693995-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431623-inglis-8541400-dryer-bracket-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432693-inglis-3397659-dryer-block-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433296-inglis-280043-dryer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432174-inglis-3394208-dryer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429147-inglis-694415-dryer-clip-strain-relief.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431571-inglis-3406107-dryer-door-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433412-inglis-3395530-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431681-inglis-8066217-dryer-hinge-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431998-inglis-3404413-dryer-plug-hinge-hole.html

14 691366 Idler And Pulley Assembly

16 3392100 49621 Feet-Leveling

Terminal Tinned And Brass
Panel

19 98234 Clip, U-Bend

21 W10224853 Front Panel Assembly

23 685203
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Clip

25 348780 Base, Motor

27 342055
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Screw

29 8066184 Pulley, Motor

31 W10121316 Plug, Multivent

33 3403431 Strike, Panel

35 3402341 Door, Inner

37 3405184 Handle, Door

39 279393 Terminal Block Screw Kit

41 3403630 Plug, Strike Hole


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432785-inglis-691366-dryer-idler-and-pulley-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431778-inglis-3394083-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433487-inglis-49621-dryer-feet-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432542-inglis-279810-dryer-foot-optional.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429251-inglis-279318-dryer-terminal-tinned-and-brass-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433531-inglis-8533643-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429216-inglis-98234-dryer-clip-u-bend.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431849-inglis-18776-dryer-lock-front-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432516-inglis-w10224853-dryer-front-panel-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433946-inglis-341241-dryer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433242-inglis-279220-dryer-clip.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431916-inglis-3389441-dryer-door-catch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432710-inglis-348780-dryer-base-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433003-inglis-3400500-dryer-bolt-3405245-5-16-18-x-3-4.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433480-inglis-488627-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433038-inglis-w10362431-dryer-hinge-and-pin-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432853-inglis-8066184-dryer-pulley-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433879-inglis-279827-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432536-inglis-w10121316-dryer-plug-multivent.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432510-inglis-3404162-dryer-clamp-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431866-inglis-3403431-dryer-strike-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431717-inglis-3405246-dryer-seal-door-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431602-inglis-3402341-dryer-door-inner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431707-inglis-3402335-dryer-door-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431932-inglis-3405184-dryer-handle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431669-inglis-3406129-dryer-seal-and-bearing-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433082-inglis-279393-dryer-terminal-block-screw-kit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433464-inglis-4331106-dryer-screw-no-10-32-x-7-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432804-inglis-3403630-dryer-plug-strike-hole.html
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